•	 12MP and 20MP Resolution Options
•	 True Day/Night Functionality with Mechanical IR Cut Filter
•	 True WDR up to 100dB at Full Resolution (Select 12MP Models)
•	 Binning Mode for Strong Low Light Performance
•	 Privacy Mask, Motion Detection, Flexible Cropping, Bit Rate Control
and Multi-Streaming, Forensic Zooming
•	 Dual Encoder H.264/MJPEG
•	 Faster Frame Rates vs. Previous Generation

IN
ARY
Ordering Information
+1.818.937.0700  |  877.CAMERA.8  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
SurroundVideo® Omni G2 IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Rev 001.003 © 2016 Arecont Vision®. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, the Arecont Vision logo, and SurroundVideo are registered trademarks of the company.
Made in the USA
Model Specific Features
Model Resolution Frame Rate* Features
AV12275DN 12MP 10fps - Binning
AV12276DN 12MP 10fps WDR Binning
AV20275DN 20MP 7fps - Binning
Create Your Model (Example: AV12276DN-28)
AV 72
12 5
20 6
Megapixel
Resolution Generation Body Type Compression True Day/Night Lens
WDR**
Standard DN
True Day/Night
*
* “7” represents SurroundVideo Omni product line
** WDR for AV12276 models only
Lens Options
Manual Fixed Focal MPM2.1  (2.1mm) Ordered Separately
MPM2.8A  (2.8mm) Standard (-28 Models)
MPM4.0A  (4mm) Ordered Separately
MPM6.0  (6mm) Ordered Separately
MPM8.0  (8mm) Standard (-08 Models)
MPM12.0A  (12mm) Ordered Separately
MPM16.0  (16mm) Ordered Separately
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
Options
-NL No Lenses (User Configurable and Ordered Separately)
-28 Configured with 2.8mm Lenses*
-08 Configured with 8mm Lenses**
	 *	 Good option for a 270° Corner Mount configuration
	 **	 Good configuration option for a hallway intersection
Model Numbers
12MP AV12275DN-NL
AV12275DN-28
AV12275DN-08
AV12276DN-NL
AV12276DN-28